

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.9166 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	30.03.2026	<p style="text-align: center;"><u>HCJ (AKrS, J) & GMM, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Ms. Akruti Goyal, learned counsel appears for petitioner.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Let this Writ Petition be listed along with W.P.No.9354 of 2026 on 31.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>HCJ(AKrS, J)</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>GMM, J</u></p> <p><i>kvni</i></p>	Transferred to i/o folder before corrections, if any.